
T H E  K I D S  C LU BT H E  K I D S  C LU B

S U M M E R  T I M E TA B L E

TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Mystery TubsMystery Tubs Messy PlayMessy Play Sen StorySen Story Forest Forest 
FairytalesFairytales 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Mini Mini 

MasterpiecesMasterpieces

11.00 - 11.3011.00 - 11.30 Kid FitKid Fit Boggie BearsBoggie Bears Signature  Signature  
Bop StarsBop Stars

Colours  Colours  
& Shapes& Shapes 10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Humble Humble 

HabitatHabitat

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 CrafternoonCrafternoon Dream TeamDream Team Mother NatureMother Nature Ten Tricks Ten Tricks 3.00 - 3.303.00 - 3.30 Around  Around  
The WorldThe World

Mini Mini 
MasterchefsMasterchefs


